
39th Annual East Central Cross Country Invite
East Central High School

Sep. 6, 2016

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Division II Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Batesville 24 1 3 4 7 9 10 12 18:56.0 1:45.2
2 Greensburg 32 2 5 6 8 11 14 15 19:17.6 1:56.6
3 Jac-Cen-Del 83 13 16 17 18 19 20 23:34.3 2:55.2

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Batesville
1 Caleb Moster, 12 17:47.8
3 Quinten Gowdy, 11 18:58.1
4 Benjamin Krieg, 10 19:03.7
7 Grant Meyers, 11 19:17.5
9 Adam Moster, 9 19:32.9
10 Elliot Main, 12 19:52.6
12 Christopher Laymon, 11

20:50.6
Total Time = 1:34:40.0     Total Places = 24

2. Greensburg
2 Reid McClintic, 12 18:18.5
5 Louis Moore, 12 19:12.8
6 Kevin Johnson, 12 19:14.7
8 Eric Million, 10 19:26.9
11 Hunter Butz, 9 20:15.1
14 Devin Imel, 11 22:08.2
15 Kyran Luken, 11 22:25.1

Total Time = 1:36:28.0     Total Places = 32

3. Jac-Cen-Del
13 Jared Cline, 11 21:43.8
16 Conner Hubbard, 11 23:29.1
17 Logan Drockelman, 10 23:36.2
18 Nathan Laswell, 10 24:23.4
19 Tanner Dilk, 9 24:38.9
20 Jarrod Weston, 9 24:56.8

Total Time = 1:57:51.4     Total Places = 83

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Caleb Moster, 12 17:47.8 Batesville
2 2 Reid McClintic, 12 18:18.5 Greensburg
3 3 Quinten Gowdy, 11 18:58.1 Batesville
4 4 Benjamin Krieg, 10 19:03.7 Batesville
5 5 Louis Moore, 12 19:12.8 Greensburg
6 6 Kevin Johnson, 12 19:14.7 Greensburg



7 7 Grant Meyers, 11 19:17.5 Batesville
8 8 Eric Million, 10 19:26.9 Greensburg
9 9 Adam Moster, 9 19:32.9 Batesville
10 10 Elliot Main, 12 19:52.6 Batesville
11 11 Hunter Butz, 9 20:15.1 Greensburg
12 12 Christopher Laymon, 11

20:50.6 Batesville
13 13 Jared Cline, 11 21:43.8 Jac-Cen-Del
14 14 Devin Imel, 11 22:08.2 Greensburg
15 15 Kyran Luken, 11 22:25.1 Greensburg
16 16 Conner Hubbard, 11 23:29.1 Jac-Cen-Del
17 17 Logan Drockelman, 10 23:36.2 Jac-Cen-Del
18 18 Nathan Laswell, 10 24:23.4 Jac-Cen-Del
19 19 Tanner Dilk, 9 24:38.9 Jac-Cen-Del
20 20 Jarrod Weston, 9 24:56.8 Jac-Cen-Del


